PROF TAX 200.00

NON CASH GEM AWARD DEDUCTION 1597.00

NPS DEDUCTION EMPLOYER 18354.00

HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION-
SELF

478.00

SALARY IN LIEU RECOVERY 9763.00

Gross Earnings 348553.00 330589.00 0.00 330589.00 Gross Deduction 46832.00

Net Pay : 283757.00 (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2025 - March 2026

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 1289690.00  1289690.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 1604459.00  1604459.00

GEM AWARD 10152.00  10152.00

NPS CONTRIBUTION EMPLOYER 175314.00  175314.00

Z FLEX REIMBURSEMENT 1734.00  1734.00